



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		862031T	ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY	1	(NON-SERVICEABLE - REPLACE)	
2	11	40021	2 NUT (M6 X 1)	1		
3	10	40001134	SCREW (M8 X 25)	1		
4	12	20084	WASHER	1		
5	10	828213	SCREW (5/16-18 X 1-1/2 IN.)	2		
6	12	57792	WASHER	2		
7	11	26484	NUT (5/16-18)	2		
8		862055T	BRACKET-ALTERNATOR MOUNT	1		
9	10	98261	SCREW (3/8-16 X 3/4 IN.)	3		
10		860065A	1 BRACKET-RESERVOIR MOUNTIN	1		
11	10	98261	SCREW (3/8-16 X 3/4 IN.)	6		
12		862056T	BRACKET	1		
13		862083T	BRACKET-ILDER ADJUSTMENT	1		
14		818380T	BUSHING	1		
15	11	817618	NUT (7/16-20)	1		
16	43	818381	2 PINION STUD	1		
17		807757T	PULLEY	1		
18	10	34353	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 IN.)	2		
19		862082T	BRACKET-POWER STEERING BF	1		
20	10	40001188	SCREW (M10 X 20)	1		
21		862084T	BRACKET-IDLER	1	BRAVO	
22	11	32219	NUT (3/8-16)	2	BRAVO	
23		862085T	BRACKET-IDLER BRACE	1	BRAVO	
24	16	860102	STUD	2	BRAVO	
25		818382	PULLEY	1	BRAVO	
26		818380T	BUSHING	1	BRAVO	
27	10	56393	SCREW (7/16-20 X 1-3/4 IN.)	1	BRAVO	
28	11	817618	NUT (7/16-20)	1	BRAVO	